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2nd Collection Schedule: 
March 5: Building and Maintenance Fund 
March 12: Special Collection for Bishop Fellay 
March 19:  Ridgefield Priory 
March 26: St. Christopher’s Mission (please make checks 

payable to “St. Christopher’s Mission”) 
 
Sanctuary Lamp Intentions: 
March 26-March 4: Raymond Relyea & Family 
March 5-11: The Falinier Family 
March 12-18: Harold Hansen per the Hansen Family 
March 19-25: Dorothy Lorey per Charles Lorey 
March 26-April 1: Fr. Isaac Mary Reylea 
 

Upcoming Events: 
 

Sun. Feb. 26-Th. March 2: Fr. Isaac Reylea Parish Mission at 
Christ the King Church, Ridgefield, Ct. 

 
Sat. March 11-Sun. March 12: Daylight Savings Time 
 
Sun. March 12: Confirmations administered by Bishop Bernard 

Fellay 
 
Fri. March 17-Sun. March 19: Fr. Alphonsus Parish Mission at 

St. Anthony of Padua, North Caldwell, NJ 
 
Sat. March 25: Parish Recollection given by Fr. Stephen 

McDonald 
 
April 2: Palm Sunday 
 
April 9: Easter Sunday 
 
Sun. May 7: First Communion and May Crowning 
 
15 Decades of the Most Holy Rosary for the intentions of 
the Parish & Parishioners will be recited each Wednesday at 
the church at 7:00 pm 
 

First & Third Sundays | Building & Maintenance Fund
Second Sundays | Ridgefield Priory

Fourth Sundays | St. Christopher’s Mission  
(please make checks payable to St. Christopher’s Mission)

March 30 – April 5 
    Joan Becht from the Hansen Family 
    Lillian Spero from Pat Spero
April 6 – 12 
    Florence Stewart
April 13 – 19 
    Richard W. Stueber, Jr. per the Faragasso Family
    Robert G. Honor from the Honor Family
April 20 – 26 
    Susan Restrepo from Erin Hansen
    E. & T. Aragon
April 27 – May 3 
    Barbara Capone from C. Capone
    Patrick & Cassandra Donovan
    Carol H & Eugene J. Szczepanski (RIP) from the Beckmans

for the intentions of the Parish & Parishioners will be recited  
each Wednesday at the church at 7:00 pm

St. Chistopher’s Mission, NYC

Edison Hotel | 2nd Floor
228 W. 47th (47th and Broadway), New York, NY 10036

3:30 pm Confessions  |  4:00 pm Mass



 

Friday, April 4: First Friday
7:00 pm: Low Mass followed by Exposition of the  
	     Blessed Sacrament and All-Night Adoration 

Saturday, April 5: Ferial; St. Vincent Ferrer (First Saturday)
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, April 6: Passion Sunday 
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Saturday, April 12: Ferial
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, April 13: Palm Sunday
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Blessing of Palms followed by a Sung Mass
               Palms are distributed at this Mass only

Thursday, April 17: Holy Thursday
6:00 pm: Confessions
7:00 pm: Maundy Thursday Mass (Washing of the Feet, 
               Stripping of the Altars, and Adoration at the  
               Altar of Repose until Midnight)

Friday, April 18: Good Friday
11:30 am: Confessions
12:30 pm: Stations of the Cross 
                 Solemn Afternoon Liturgy immediately following  
                 (Singing of the Lessons, Singing of the Passion, 
                 Adoration of the Cross, Mass of the Pre-Sanctified)

Saturday, April 5 
Parish Lenten Mission with Fr. Daniel Chavarria  
(Confessions available in both English and Spanish)
Saturday, May 17 
First Communion Recollection presented by  
the Franciscan Sisters from Kansas City
Sunday, May 18 
First Holy Communions and May Crowning
Thursday, May 29 – Saturday, May 31 
40 Hour Adoration beginning Thursday, May 29  
following 7 pm Low Mass
Friday, June 20 
Ordinations at St. Thomas Aquinas Seminary in Dilwynn, VA
Sunday, June 22 
Confirmations by Bishop Fellay
Saturday, August 16 - Saturday, August 23 
Society Pilgrimage to RomeConfessions Are Heard 1/2 Hour Before Each Mass

Saturday, April 19: Holy Saturday
9:30 pm: Confessions
10:30 pm: Easter Vigil (Blessing of the New Fire, the Blessing and 
	      Procession with the Paschal Candle, The singing of the 
                 Exsultet & Lessons, The Litany of the Saints, 
                 The blessing of the of the Easter Water,  
                 the Renewal of the Baptismal Vows)

Sunday, April 20: Easter Sunday
12:00 am Midnight: Sung Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Saturday, April 26: Saturday in the Octave of Easter
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, April 27: Low Sunday
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass


